1-29www.moxa.com     e-mail: info@moxa.com
Total Solutions for Serial Device Networking
1
W
ireless S
erial D
evice S
erver S

NPort W2250-SAA: 2-port RS-232/422/485 Device Server with 802.11b WLAN, antenna, US band, Australia plug
NPort W2250-JP: 2-port RS-232/422/485 Device Server with 802.11b WLAN, antenna, Euro band, JP plug
Ordering Information
All items include
• NPort W2150 or W2250
• RJ45 to RJ45 Ethernet cross-over cable
• RJ45 to male DB9 cable
• Power adaptor
• Document and Driver CD-ROM
• Quick Installation Guide
Optional Accessories
DK-35A: DIN-Rail kit (35 mm)
CBL-RJ45M9-150: 8-pin RJ45 to Male DB9 cable, 150 cm
CBL-RJ45F9-150: 8-pin RJ45 to Female DB9 cable, 150 cm
CBL-RJ45M25-150: 8-pin RJ45 to Male DB25 cable, 150 cm
CBL-RJ45F25-150: 8-pin RJ45 to Female DB25 cable, 150 cm
1-31www.moxa.com     e-mail: info@moxa.com
Total Solutions for Serial Device Networking
1
W